
Parent Communication – Spring Term Diary Dates 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Please find below an overview of upcoming key dates for your diaries. More specific 
details about class events and activities will be shared by your child’s class teacher 
closer to the time, via text or letter. 

January 

School reopens Tuesday 6th January 

Y5 Tronox Workshop Wednesday 7th January 

Autumn Term 100% Attendance Club 
(visit to  

Thursday 8th January 

Y6AS IntoUniversity Workshop Week Monday 12th – Friday 16th January 

Energy Savers Week  Monday 19th - Friday 23rd January  

Y3/4 Dodgeball Workshop at Oasis 
Academy 

Tuesday 20th January 

Wicked Singalong Event  Thursday 22nd January 

Y6EM IntoUniversity Workshop Week Monday 26th – Friday 30th January 

Y5SW Visit to Tronox Wednesday 28th January 

Nursery Class Stay and Play - Boromi 
Bags  

Thursday 29th January  

Y5/Y6 Delta Careers Fair Thursday 29th January 

GTBG (Good To Be Green) Treat Friday 30th January 

February 

Y2 Viking Day Wednesday 4th February 

Y1 Teach-Rex Workshop Thursday 5th February 

Rainbow Raffle Day Thursday 5th February 



NSPCC’s Number Day Friday 6th February 

Y5 Visit to the National Space Museum Monday 9th February 

Y2 Healthy Lifestyle Day Monday 9th February  

Place2Be’s Children’s Mental Health 
Week 

Monday 9th – Friday 13th February 

Young Voices 2026 Tuesday 10th February 

Y6 Get Glowing Festival at Clee Academy Tuesday 10th February 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 10th February 

Creation Station Goldilocks Theme - 
Nursery Visitor 

Wednesday 11th February 

Y2 Get Glowing Festival at Clee Academy Wednesday 11th February 

Y3 Visit to Fishing Heritage Centre Thursday 12th February 

GTBG (Good To Be Green) Treat Thursday 12th February 

Valentine’s Day Disco  Friday 13th February 

Half Term Break  Friday 13th February - Monday 23rd 
February 

School Reopens  Monday 23rd February 

Y5/6 Dodgeball Workshop at Tollbar 
Academy 

Friday 27th February 

March 

Y3/4 ‘Made for this Game’ Football 
Festival at Clee Fields  

Wednesday 4th March  

World Book Day Thursday 5th March  

British Science Week  Monday 9th – Friday 13th March 

Neurodiversity Celebration Week (16-20 
Mar 2026) 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th March 

Global Recycling Day Wednesday 18th March 



Comic Relief (Red Nose Day) Friday 20th March 

Young Voices Concert Film Screening for 
Parents/Carers  

Monday 23rd March 

Y3/4/5/6 Cross Country Competition Tuesday 24th March 

Nursery Class Visit to Cleethorpes Coast 
Light Railway  

Thursday 26th March 

World Maths Day Thursday 26th March  

Y4 Music Performance  Friday 27th March 

Y5 IntoUniversity Workshop Friday 27th March  

Wear A Hat Day (Hats Off for 100% 
Attendance) 

Friday 27th March  

Y4 Greek Workshop Tuesday 30th March 

April 

Half Term Break  Thursday 2nd April - Monday 20th April 

School Reopens  Monday 20th April 

 
Thank you for your ongoing support.  

 


